=} Siena extraurbano

Direction: T10-CELLE SULRIGO v

® Departure on 07/02/2024 between 8:30 and 18:30

Timetable

CHIUSI STAZIONE-
O P.ZZADANTE 8:30  18:30
Chiusi 2
CHIUSI-VIA
O MAzzINI, 50 8:30  18:30

Chiusi

CHIUSI-VIA MAZZINI

O (CONSORZIO) 8:31  18:31
Chiusi

CHIUSI-VIA

O MAZzzINI, 112 8:31 1831
Chiusi

CHIUSI SCALO-

O (EDILCENTRO)S.S.321 832 18:32
Chiusi

CHIUSI-VIA MAZZINI

¢ (MOBILIFICIO 63 1832

SALIMA)
Chiusi

CHIUSI-VIAMAZZINI

O (MOLITORIANIGI) 8:33  18:33
Chiusi
CETONA-Loc.

O CAMPAGNASS.321 836 1836

Cetona

CETONA-V.DEL

POLACCO

O (FATTORIA 8:38  18:38
SGARRONI)

Cetona

BV.PALAZZO

O TOSONI 8:38  18:38
Cetona

CETONA-
LOC.CAMPAGNA

O TRAV.CASSIA 8:40  18:40
AURELIA

Cetona

CETONA-LOC.

O PISCINALE 841  18:41
Cetona

(|) CETONA-VILLETTE  g4»  1g42

Cetona


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy668432ad185067.22171303.html#

CETONA-
DISTRIBUTORE FINA
Cetona

CETONA-
V.RISORGIMENTO
ANG PZZA
GARIBALDI

Cetona

CETONA-
CONSORZIO
AGRARIO (ANG.
V.PIAZZE)

Cetona

BV.PONTICELLI
Cetona

CETONA-SS 321
DIREZIONE
S.CASCIANO KM 9,

Cetona

CETONA-SS 321
DIREZIONE
S.CASCIANOKM 10

Cetona

CETONA-LOC.
CASALE DEL PINO
KM. 11,35

Cetona
CETONA-SS 321

DIREZIONE
S.CASCIANOKM 11
Cetona
CETONA-POGGIO
LUMACCHIONI KM.
14,6

Piazze

CETONA-SS 321
DIREZIONE

S.CASCIANO KM 15

Piazze

PIAZZE-SS 321
DIREZIONE
S.CASCIANOKM 16

Piazze

PIAZZE-VIA DEL
TAMBURINO NC.130

Piazze

PIAZZE-LOC. VILLA
EMMA KM 0,040

Piazze
PALAZZONE-LOC.

PODERNUOVO

Palazzone

PALAZZONE-LOC. IL

SASSO KM. 1,6
Palazzone

8:43

8:45

8:45

8:47

8:47

8:49

8:49

18:43

18:45

18:45

18:47

18:48

18:49

18:49

18:50

18:56

18:57

18:58

18:59

19:00

19:02

19:03



PALAZZONE AL KM
1,8SP 82

Palazzone

PALAZZONE-VIA
PIANA, 3

Palazzone

PALAZZONE-VIA
DELLA SALA (ANG. V.
PIANA)

Palazzone

PALAZZONE AL KM
1,8SP 82

Palazzone

PALAZZONE-LOC. IL

SASSOKM. 1,5
Palazzone

PALAZZONE-LOC.
PODERNUOVO

Palazzone
PIAZZE-LOC. VILLA

EMMA KM 0,070

Piazze

PIAZZE-VIA DEL

TAMBURINO NC.113
Piazze
PIAZZE-VIA DEL

TAMBURINO
Piazze

PIAZZE-VIA PROV.LE
(P.ZZA DEL
MERCATO)

Piazze
PIAZZE-VIA

PROVINCIALE

NC.203
Piazze
PIAZZE-Bv. VIA

DELL'OLIVO
Piazze

MACCHIARELLE - SS
321KM 18,3

Piazze

PIAZZE-SS 321
DIREZIONE
S.CASCIANOKM 18

Piazze

SAN CASCIANO-
BIVIO FIGHINE

San Casciano dei Bagni

S.CASCIANO BAGNI-
V.LE GRAMSCI (BV
TERME)

San Casciano dei Bagni

S. CASCIANO BAGNI-
VIALEROMA

San Casciano dei Bagni

9:00

9:07

9:07

9:08

19:04

19:04

19:05

19:06

19:07

19:08

19:10

19:11

19:11

19:12

19:12

19:12

19:14

19:15

19:22

19:22

19:22



S. CASCIANO BAGNI-
VIALE ROMA, 23

o (BANCA) 9:08 19:23
San Casciano dei Bagni

SAN CASCIANO
O BAGNICAPOLINEA = %10 19:25

San Casciano dei Bagni

S. CASCIANO BAGNI-

O VIALEROMA, 13 210 19:25
San Casciano dei Bagni

S.CASCIANO BAGNI-
o) V.LEROMA ANG 9:11  19:26
V.ALLENDE

San Casciano dei Bagni

S.CASCIANO BAGNI-
o) PIAZZALE DEL 9:11  19:26
PONTE

San Casciano dei Bagni
SAN CASCIANO-
O BIVIOFIGHINE 9:11 19:26

San Casciano dei Bagni

0] PODER'E CASANOYA 9:13 19:28
San Casciano dei Bagni

S.CASCIANO-DIR

e} CELLE SUL RIGO SS 9:17 19:32

321
Celle sul Rigo
CELLE SUL RIGO-

¢ LOC.PALOMBAIO o5 155

KM. 9,5
Celle sul Rigo

CELLE SUL RIGO-
O LOC.PIANETTO 9:19  19:34
Celle sul Rigo

O CELLE SUL RIGO
Celle sul Rigo

9:20 19:35
N

@ Entry only
@ Exit only



